INSTRUMENT BRAND
CHFLUTE OLDS
FLUTE GEMEIN
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT ARMSTRONG
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT EMERSON
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT GEMEINHARDT
FLUTE - CH EMERSON
OBOE BUNDY
OBOE ARMSTRONG-
OBOE YAMAHA-
CLARINET YAMAHA
CLARINET YAMAHA
CLARINET VITO
CLARINET YAMAHA
CLARINET YAMAHA
CLARINET YAMAHA
CLARINET BUFFET
CLARINET BUFFET
CLARINET VITO
CLARINET VITO
BASS CLARINET JUPITER
BASS CLARINET SELMER
BASS CLARINET ARTLEY
BASS CLARINET OLDS
BASS CLARINET VITO
BASS CLARINET SELMER
BASS CLARINET BUNDY
BASS CLARINET SELMER
BASS CLARINET SELMER
BASS CLARINET SELMER
BASS-GLARINET- SELMER
BASS CLARINET JUPITER
BASS CLARINET SELMER
ALTO SAXOPHONE BUNDY Il
ALTO SAX BUNDY
ALFO-SAX o
ALTO SAX BUNDY
TENOR SAX BUNDY
TENOR SAX OLDS
TENOR SAX OPUS USA
CORNET CONN
CORNET CONN
CORNET CONN
TRUMPET BACH
TRUMPET BUNDY
TRUMPET BACH
TRUMPET BACH
TRUMPET KING
TRUMPET KING
TRUMPET KING
TRUMPET KING
TRUMPET RAVEL
TRUMPET CONN
TRUMPET MIRATONE
DBL HORN GETZEN
HORN OLDS
HORN KING
HORN BUNDY
TROMBONE YAMAHA
TROMBONE KING
TROMBONE BUNDY
TROMBONE BLESSING
BARIFONE- YAMAHA-
BARIFONE- YAMAHA-
TUBA 3V (with cases)  KING
FUBA YAMAHA
MELLOIN F BLESSING
MELLOPHONE BLESSING

MARCHING HORN IN F BLESSING
MARCH BARITONE KING

ALL INSTRUMENTS SERVICED.
FUNCTIONING AS THEY SHOULD.
60 DAY WARRANTY

MODEL
SPECIAL
M2 CH
80B SILVER HEAD/ BODY, GOLD LIP PLATE
EF88B SILVER HEAD/ BODY, GOLD LIP PLATE
3SHB SILVER HEAD
STUDENT

DESCRIPTION

YoB244
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE

RESOTONE

YCL-20
ADVANTAGE

YCL 400AD
E-11
PRODIGE
RESOTONE
CLARITONE
JCL-673B
1430LP

ADVANTAGE - INTERMEDIATE - WOOD
INTERMEDIATE

1430P

1430P
1430P
1430LP
4430LP Eb-on-bedy/-ateh-lssue
JCL-673B
1430LP

Case Covering Issue

CH
JAPAN
BUNDY Il
Il

ENTRY
DIRECTOR 19A  LEADPIPE DENT
18A
18ADIRECTOR  NEW GATOR CASE
TR300
TR300
TR300H2
600
600
15018 INTERMEDIATE
ENTRY
1000B ROSE LP /BELL
ENTRY
ELKHORN DOUBLE WITH PROTEC CASE
SINGLE
1159 DOUBLE Needs new case
SINGLE
YSL354
YEP201 3V
YER204 3V
1240BF DETACH BELL
Y¥BB20+ 4/4—3V—NO-CGASE— DENTIN-BOW
M-400
ARTIST
1129SP NO CASE

INCLUDES ACCESSORIES NEEDED TO PLAY

GOOD FINISH
FINISH ISSUES

POOR FINISH

SILVER
SILVER

RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
WOOD
WOOD
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
RESO
Reso
RESO
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
NICKEL
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
SILVER
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
SILVER
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
SILVER
BRASS
BRASS
SILVER

SERIAL
35035
533027
6118660
A13319
356447
41652
B44397
3852957
16844
J00764
J29981
C13350
150308A
9471
305264
280522
C048045
E39969
8023
K76523
3626H
7092273
1044
3528C
66080
30109
82341
81014
3618H
3632H
J47854
3618H
1197136
AS14040946
563447
1017020
748877
217258
N/A
P91822
HB020287
S$31312
B71580
680999
816308
359889
41391894
906758
5702900
231429
GA01797
4266190
NA
NA
112362
676802
1496
445654A
44-480165
E35523
441002
422453
381644
469514
400243
544963
354299
868504
217422

2500
2200
1795
795

1200
1200
1200
1100
1200
3600
2460
1225
1295
1195
2000
2000
2000
1500
2000
2450
1800
2450
2450
2450

2450

2450
1400
950

995
3100
2900

900
1500
1200
1500
1200
1000
1200
1800
1500
1500
1500
1800

200 w/ TRADE
250 w/FRADE
895 w/ TRADE
895 w/ TRADE
795 w/ TRADE
295 w/ TRADE
350 wFRABE
350 wiTFRABDE
450 w/FRADE
500 w/ TRADE
500 w/ TRADE
500 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
895 w/ TRADE
995 w/ TRADE
495 w/ TRADE
495 w/ TRADE
495 w/ TRADE
750 w/ TRADE
750 w/ TRADE
750 w/ TRADE
495 w/ TRADE
750 w/ TRADE
950 w/ TRADE
750 w/ TRADE
950 w/ TRADE
900 w/ TRADE
950 w/ TRADE
850 w/FRABE
975 w/ TRADE
950 w/ TRADE
600 w/ TRADE
300 w/ TRADE
750 w/FRADE
395 w/ TRADE
1295 w/ TRADE
950 w/ TRADE
350 w/ TRADE
550 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
650 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
400 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
650 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
695 w/ TRADE
300 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
195 w/ TRADE
900 w/ TRADE
500 w/ TRADE
900 w/ TRADE
500 w/ TRADE
300 w/ TRADE
400 w/ TRADE
350 w/ TRADE
450 w/ TRADE
4495 w/TRADE
4495 w/FRABE
1495 w/ TRADE
750 w/FRADE
750 w/ TRADE
350 w/ TRADE
300 w/ TRADE
1500 w/ TRADE



