

INSTRUMENT	BRAND	MODEL	DESCRIPTION	FINISH	SERIAL	COND	MSRP	SALE
CH FLUTE	OLDS	SPECIAL			35035		750	200 w/ TRADE
FLUTE	GEMEIN	M2	CH		C33027		750	250 w/ TRADE
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT	ARMSTRONG	80B	SILVER HEAD/ BODY, GOLD LIP PLATE	SILVER	6118660		2500	895 w/ TRADE
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT	EMERSON	EF88B	SILVER HEAD/ BODY, GOLD LIP PLATE	SILVER	A13319		2200	895 w/ TRADE
FLUTE - OH - B-FOOT	GEMEINHARDT	3SHB	SILVER HEAD		356447		1795	795 w/ TRADE
FLUTE - CH	EMERSON		STUDENT		41652		795	295 w/ TRADE
OBOE	BUNDY			RESO	B44397		950	350 w/ TRADE
OBOE	ARMSTRONG			RESO	3852957		950	350 w/ TRADE
OBOE	YAMAHA	YOB211		RESO	16814		1200	450 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	YAMAHA	ADVANTAGE		RESO	J00764		1200	500 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	YAMAHA	ADVANTAGE		RESO	J29981		1200	500 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	VITO	RESOTONE		RESO	C13350		1200	500 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	YAMAHA	YCL-20		RESO	150308A		1100	450 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	YAMAHA	ADVANTAGE		RESO	9471		1200	450 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	YAMAHA	YCL 400AD	ADVANTAGE - INTERMEDIATE - WOOD	WOOD	305264		3600	895 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	BUFFET	E-11	INTERMEDIATE	WOOD	280522		2460	995 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	BUFFET	PRODIGE		RESO	C048045		1225	495 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	VITO	RESOTONE		RESO	E39969		1295	495 w/ TRADE
CLARINET	VITO	CLARITONE		RESO	8023		1195	495 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	JUPITER	JCL-673B		RESO	K76523		2000	750 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430LP		RESO	3626H		2000	750 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	ARTLEY			RESO	7092273		2000	750 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	OLDS			RESO	1044		1500	495 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	VITO			RESO	3528C		2000	750 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430P		RESO	66080		2450	950 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	BUNDY			RESO	30109		1800	750 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430P		RESO	82341		2450	950 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430P	Case Covering Issue	RESO	81014		2450	900 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430LP		RESO	3618H		2450	950 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430LP	Eb on body/ Latch Issue	RESO	3632H		2230	850 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	JUPITER	JCL-673B		Reso	J47854		2450	975 w/ TRADE
BASS CLARINET	SELMER	1430LP		RESO	3618H		2450	950 w/ TRADE
ALTO SAXOPHONE	BUNDY II			BRASS	1197136		1400	600 w/ TRADE
ALTO SAX	BUNDY	CH		BRASS	AS14040946		950	300 w/ TRADE
ALTO-SAX	VITO	JAPAN		BRASS	563417		1700	750 w/ TRADE
ALTO SAX	BUNDY	BUNDY II		BRASS	1017020		995	395 w/ TRADE
TENOR SAX	BUNDY	II		BRASS	748877		3100	1295 w/ TRADE
TENOR SAX	OLDS			BRASS	217258		2900	950 w/ TRADE
TENOR SAX	OPUS USA		ENTRY	BRASS	N/A		900	350 w/ TRADE
CORNET	CONN	DIRECTOR 19A	LEADPIPE DENT	BRASS	P91822		1500	550 w/ TRADE
CORNET	CONN	18A		BRASS	HB020287		1200	450 w/ TRADE
CORNET	CONN	18A DIRECTOR	NEW GATOR CASE	BRASS	S31312		1500	650 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	BACH	TR300		BRASS	B71580		1200	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	BUNDY			BRASS	680999		1000	400 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	BACH	TR300		NICKEL	816308		1200	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	BACH	TR300H2		BRASS	359889		1800	650 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	KING			BRASS	41391894		1500	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	KING	600		BRASS	906758		1500	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	KING	600		BRASS	5702900		1500	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	KING	1501S	INTERMEDIATE	SILVER	231429		1800	695 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	RAVEL		ENTRY	BRASS	GA01797		600	300 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	CONN	1000B	ROSE LP /BELL	BRASS	4266190		1000	450 w/ TRADE
TRUMPET	MIRATONE		ENTRY	BRASS	NA		600	195 w/ TRADE
DBL HORN	GETZEN	ELKHORN	DOUBLE WITH PROTEC CASE	BRASS	NA		1900	900 w/ TRADE
HORN	OLDS	SINGLE		BRASS	112362		1200	500 w/ TRADE
HORN	KING		1159 DOUBLE Needs new case	BRASS	676802		1900	900 w/ TRADE
HORN	BUNDY	SINGLE		BRASS	1496		1200	500 w/ TRADE
TROMBONE	YAMAHA	YSL354		BRASS	445654A		650	300 w/ TRADE
TROMBONE	KING			BRASS	44-480165		1758	400 w/ TRADE
TROMBONE	BUNDY			BRASS	E35523		1500	350 w/ TRADE
TROMBONE	BLESSING			SILVER	441002		1800	450 w/ TRADE
BARITONE-	YAMAHA	YEP204	3V	BRASS	122153		3600	1195 w/ TRADE
BARITONE-	YAMAHA	YEP204	3V	BRASS	381644		3600	1195 w/ TRADE
TUBA 3V (with cases)	KING	1240BF	DETACH BELL	BRASS	469514		3500	1495 w/ TRADE
TUBA	YAMAHA	YBB204	4/4 3V NO CASE DENT IN BOW	BRASS	100243		2000	760 w/ TRADE
MELLO IN F	BLESSING	M-400		SILVER	544963		2000	750 w/ TRADE
MELLOPHONE	BLESSING	ARTIST		BRASS	354299		1295	350 w/ TRADE
MARCHING HORN IN F	BLESSING			BRASS	868504		1900	300 w/ TRADE
MARCH BARITONE	KING	1129SP	NO CASE	SILVER	217422		2979	1500 w/ TRADE
ALL INSTRUMENTS SERVICED.								
FUNCTIONING AS THEY SHOULD.								
60 DAY WARRANTY								
INCLUDES ACCESSORIES NEEDED TO PLAY								
		GOOD FINISH						
		FINISH ISSUES						
		POOR FINISH						